
September 2022 PSN Schedule

County Special
Focus

Ambassador(s) Date Time Ambassador Email

Bibb Brett Copeland
Dr. Paula McGhee

9/6 12:30 bcopeland@centralgatech.edu
pmcghee@centralgatech.edu

Bulloch Michelle Smith Lank 9/6 12:00 minelsmith@yahoo.com
Camden Gillian Butler 9/10 9:30 kopeds@gmail.com
Clayton Wande Okunoren- Meadows 9/13 10:00 littleoneslearningcenterga@gmail.com 
Clayton FCCLH Dr. Kiki Singletary- Williams 9/6 7:00 singletarykiki@gmail.com
Columbia FCCLH Brigitte Willis 9/14 6:00 bywillis106@icloud.com
Columbia Katie Tracey 9/13 10:05 ktracy@thebradleyschools.com
DeKalb FCCLH Antoinette Elliot 9/12 7:00 elliottslove@bellsouth.net
Dekalb Tabitha Abney 9/6 10:30 tabithatheeducator@gmail.com
Dougherty Tommie Terrell

Stacy Favors
9/13 10:30 herosinstillmentacademy@gmail.com

stfavors@phoebehealth.com
Fulton FCCLH DiAnne Coggins 9/3 10:00 diannecoggins@mindspring.com
Gwinnett Janna Rookis 9/7 10:00 jannarookis@msn.com
Gwinnett FCCLH-

Spanish
Speaking

Gleydis Estrada 9/14 6:30 gleydisestrada@hotmail.com

Laurens Dee Harrell 9/14 9:30 deejharrell@gmail.com
Muscogee Jed Tuiolosega TBD TBD jtuiolosega@ymcacolumbusga.com
Newton Mollie Melvin 9/13 1:30 mollie.melvin@nwtnfamilyconnection.org
Richmond Yiet Knight

Brenda Burns
9/6 6:30 universalcclc2010@yahoo.com

brendaburns101@yahoo.com
Whitfield Monica Layne 9/13 10:15 layne.monica@yahoo.com
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